
Cold-blooded and Spineless 

Special Invertebrate Sites Field Events 

The below events will be periodically made available to book as the season progresses. 

To find out more and book, visit: http://www.northpennines.org.uk/events-calendar/   

Sat 27 April: Pow Hill Country Park biohunt (with the City Nature Challenge: North East) 

Sat 25 May: Bowlees Quarry biohunt (Teesdale) 

Sat 22 June: Low Force biohunt (with Darlington & Teesdale Naturalist Field Club) 

Sat 6 July: Melmerby Green biohunt (Eden Valley) 

Sat 13 July: Longhorns & other beetles at Deneholme Woods (with Marc Adams) 

Sat 20 July: Sharnberry Gill biohunt (Weardale) 

Sat 27 July: Baal Hill Nature Reserve biohunt (with Weardale Wildlife Group and 

Lanchester Wildlife Group) 

Sat 3 August: Bells Groove biohunt (with Allen Valleys Wildlife Group) 

Sun 18 August: Argill Woods Nature Reserve biohunt (Cumbria) 

Fri 23 August: Hayberries Nature Reserve biohunt (Teesdale) 

Fri 30 - Sat 31 August: Harehope Quarry moth trapping (with Dave Grundy) 

Sun 1 September: Tees Valley Railway bee survey (with Steven Falk) 

Sun 15 September: Langdon Beck road verges and Harwood-in-Teesdale biohunts   

http://www.northpennines.org.uk/events-calendar/

